
TIME/DATE PREPARED: August 13, 2009 at 9:52 a.m.

DOCKET nos.

COMPANY:

"We believe Staff"s $100,000 Rate Case Expense is reasonable. We will allow the Cooperative
to recover this expense over five years, i.e., $20,000 per year."

OPEN MEETING DATE:

DELETE Line I through 16, Page 14 and REPLACE with:

Make all conforming changes.

An'zona Gomoration G0mn&s9on

in o GKET ED
Aus 1 '8 2909

nocmtet: BY i

Passed

Failed

NEWMAN PROPOSED AMENDMENT # 2

E-01575A-08-0328

August 17, 2009

Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Not Offered

THIS AMENDMENT:
Passed as amended by

AGENDA ITEM NO. U- 1

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

cr.-
C

.

¢-nn.-.
»-°"'~

re"
-4

r -

000009781 1

)
1:3

W

W
_;;"

11.73

U

,tn
i"¥'i
CD
EW 1
U-nu-!s

4*
'8*-~.

U


